Page 1VisaLighting.com800-788-VISA
Rev: 2023/11/29
FEATURES
• Integral drivers
• 90+ CRI
• Dimming/switching interface accessory available for pillow speaker/nurse
call systems
• Separate 0-10V control of dimming and CCT for each function

TBARSee last page
for finish
order codes
Page 3VisaLighting.com800-788-VISA
Rev: 2023/11/29
CM1910-T UNITY SLOT (cont.)
3” Dual Overbed Units – Tunable
This document contains information which is the property of Visa Lighting, and may not, in whole or in part, be duplicated, disclosed, or used for design or manufacturing purposes without the prior written
permission of Visa Lighting. ©Visa Lighting. Design Modification Rights Reserved. Visa Lighting reserves the right to change specifications for product improvement without notification.
FINISHES
Specify color code when ordering. For accurate color matching, individual paint and finish samples are available upon request.
For more information about our finishes visit visalighting.com/finishes
A
Powder Coat Paint Finishes (Standard)
AGGY Agate Grey ALGN Alpine Green BJBG Baja Beige BMAT Bronze Matte BRNZ Bronze BSIL Blade Silver CVBL Cove Blue
DEOR Deoro Gold GLWT Glacier White GSIL Graphite Siver HRGR Harbor Grey JTBK Jet Black OCBL Ocean Blue SHGR Shoreline Grey
SBGN Sagebrush
                          Green
SLGR Slate Grey SSTP Sierra Taupe TRCN Terracotta
                        Canyon
TRWT Traffic White VBLK Velvet Black VNRD Vineyard Red
UNITY SLOT PRODUCT FAMILY
See Visalighting.com/families/Unity-Healthcare-Lighting for more information
Wall Units
• CB1911-T — 3” Tunable Slot Sconce
• CB1911-W — 3” Slot Sconce
Ceiling
Mount Units
• CM1910-W — 3” Tandem Overbed Units
• CM1910-T — 3” Tunable Tandem Overbed Units
• CM1911-W — 3” Single Slot Ceiling Unit
• CM1911-T — 3” Tunable Slot Ceiling Unit